Resultat fran SPF-bridgen 2022-10-18

Placering
1

N o 0w N

Jan Johansson - Bo-Lennart Hjalmarsson

Gun Johansson - Jan-Eric Thorin

Ernst Lindqvist - Agneta Gip

Rolf Weibull - Bo Johansson

Berit Eriksson - Per Jornert

Karin Roth - Eddy Huber

Cajsa Johansson - Anita Johansson
Medel: 36 poang

Poang
46
43
38
38
37
31
19



